STOCKHOLMS

ECastrol L¥zd  ©bembo  amwegeren  DRSPORT Gy, SACHS g @ RACEFOTO
]
SSK 2 + SPVM 2012
]
Roadsport A+B Kinnekulle 2,073 Km ._._.
Race 2 2012-05-27 15:05. ......
Race (16 Laps) started at 15:08:10 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
11 1:01.406 +0.172 15:21:19.754 5 1:03.898 +0.558 15:15:18.152
(7) Tommy Falck 12 1:01.234 15:22:20.988 6 1:03.793 +0.453 15:16:21.945
1 2:38.645  +1:38.554 15:10:52.328 13 1:01.497 +0.263 15:23:22.485 7 1:04.042 +0.702 15:17:25.987
2 1:08.206 +8.115 15:12:00.534 14 1:01.645 +0.411 15:24:24.130 8 1:05.034 +1.694 15:18:31.021
3 1:01.343 +1.252 15:13:01.877 15 1:01.448 +0.214 15:25:25.578 9 1:03.810 +0.470 15:19:34.831
4 1:01.199 +1.108 15:14:03.076 16 1:02.374 +1.140 15:26:27.952 10 1:04.385 +1.045 15:20:39.216
5 1:01.085 +0.994 15:15:04.161 11 1:03.601 +0.261 15:21:42.817
6 1:00.999 +0.908 15:16:05.160 (47) Joakim Birgersson 12 1:03.565 +0.225 15:22:46.382
7 1:00.738 +0.647 15:17:05.898 1 2:32.106 +1:31.306 15:10:53.692 13 1:03.340 15:23:49.722
8 1:00.738 +0.647 15:18:06.636 1:11.045 +10.245 15:12:04.737 14 1:03.622 +0.282 15:24:53.344
9 1:00.912 +0.821 15:19:07.548 3 1:02.525 +1.725 15:13:07.262 15 1:04.015 +0.675 15:25:57.359
10 1:00.311 +0.220 15:20:07.859 4 1:02.103 +1.303 15:14:09.365 16 1:03.977 +0.637 15:27:01.336
11 1:00.562 +0.471 15:21:08.421 5 1:01.551 +0.751 15:15:10.916
12 1:00.091 15:22:08.512 6 1:00.800 15:16:11.716 (6) Magnus Bengtsson
13 1:00.269 +0.178 15:23:08.781 7 1:01.881 +1.081 15:17:13.597 1 2:29.218 +1:25.920 15:10:54.482
14 1:00.360 +0.269 15:24:09.141 8 1:01.157 +0.357 15:18:14.754 1:12.677 +9.379 15:12:07.159
15 1:00.349 +0.258 15:25:09.490 9 1:01.493 +0.693 15:19:16.247 3 1:03.605 +0.307 15:13:10.764
16 1:00.549 +0.458 15:26:10.039 10 1:01.479 +0.679 15:20:17.726 4 1:04.451 +1.153 15:14:15.215
11 1:01.153 +0.353 15:21:18.879 5 1:03.656 +0.358 15:15:18.871
(16) Lars Macklin 12 1:01.679 +0.879 15:22:20.558 6 1:04.626 +1.328 15:16:23.497
1 2:40.704 +1:40.776 15:10:52.195 13 1:01.616 +0.816 15:23:22.174 7 1:04.356 +1.058 15:17:27.853
2 1:10.812 +10.884 15:12:03.007 14 1:01.510 +0.710 15:24:23.684 8 1:03.901 +0.603 15:18:31.754
3 1:00.456 +0.528 15:13:03.463 15 1:01.777 +0.977 15:25:25.461 9 1:03.979 +0.681 15:19:35.733
4 1:00.057 +0.129 15:14:03.520 16 1:02.720 +1.920 15:26:28.181 10 1:04.063 +0.765 15:20:39.796
5 1:01.329 +1.401 15:15:04.849 11 1:03.893 +0.595 15:21:43.689
6 1:01.061 +1.133 15:16:05.910 (49) Anders Eriksson 12 1:03.641 +0.343 15:22:47.330
7 1:00.881 +0.953 15:17:06.791 1 2:33.485 +1:32.371 15:10:53.709 13 1:03.706 +0.408 15:23:51.036
8 1:00.418 +0.490 15:18:07.209 1:11.127 +10.013 15:12:04.836 14 1:03.298 15:24:54.334
9 1:01.030 +1.102 15:19:08.239 3 1:02.487 +1.373 15:13:07.323 15 1:03.979 +0.681 15:25:58.313
10 1:00.677 +0.749 15:20:08.916 4 1:02.483 +1.369 15:14:09.806 16 1:03.910 +0.612 15:27:02.223
11 1:00.087 +0.159 15:21:09.003 5 1:01.395 +0.281 15:15:11.201
12 1:00.074 +0.146 15:22:09.077 6 1:01.254 +0.140 15:16:12.455 (20) Malin Magnusson
13 1:00.456 +0.528 15:23:09.533 7 1:01.500 +0.386 15:17:13.955 1 2:23.371 +1:19.392 15:10:56.138
14 59.928 15:24:09.461 8 1:01.385 +0.271 15:18:15.340 1:11.890 +7.911 15:12:08.028
15 1:00.522 +0.594 15:25:09.983 9 1:01.250 +0.136 15:19:16.590 3 1:04.586 +0.607 15:13:12.614
16 1:00.248 +0.320 15:26:10.231 10 1:02.055 +0.941 15:20:18.645 4 1:04.433 +0.454 15:14:17.047
11 1:01.586 +0.472 15:21:20.231 5 1:04.402 +0.423 15:15:21.449
(11) Jonas Jansson 12 1:01.636 +0.522 15:22:21.867 6 1:03.997 +0.018 15:16:25.446
1 2:36.291 +1:35.302 15:10:52.937 13 1:01.268 +0.154 15:23:23.135 7 1:03.979 15:17:29.425
2 1:10.511 +9.522 15:12:03.448 14 1:01.722 +0.608 15:24:24.857 8 1:04.583 +0.604 15:18:34.008
3 1:01.526 +0.537 15:13:04.974 15 1:01.114 15:25:25.971 9 1:04.611 +0.632 15:19:38.619
4 1:01.304 +0.315 15:14:06.278 16 1:02.493 +1.379 15:26:28.464 10 1:04.803 +0.824 15:20:43.422
5 1:01.155 +0.166 15:15:07.433 11 1:04.788 +0.809 15:21:48.210
6 1:00.989 15:16:08.422 (13) Magnus Karlsson 12 1:04.682 +0.703 15:22:52.892
7 1:01.234 +0.245 15:17:09.656 1 2:25.680 +1:22.650 15:10:55.145 13 1:04.584 +0.605 15:23:57.476
8 1:02.274 +1.285 15:18:11.930 1:12.265 +9.235 15:12:07.410 14 1:04.345 +0.366 15:25:01.821
9 1:01.846 +0.857 15:19:13.776 3 1:03.515 +0.485 15:13:10.925 15 1:05.167 +1.188 15:26:06.988
10 1:01.962 +0.973 15:20:15.738 4 1:04.638 +1.608 15:14:15.563 16 1:04.942 +0.963 15:27:11.930
11 1:02.164 +1.175 15:21:17.902 5 1:03.669 +0.639 15:15:19.232
12 1:01.616 +0.627 15:22:19.518 6 1:03.907 +0.877 15:16:23.139 (59) Max Lindblom
13 1:01.753 +0.764 15:23:21.271 7 1:03.030 15:17:26.169 1 2:25.009 +1:20.982 15:10:55.388
14 1:01.505 +0.516 15:24:22.776 8 1:03.695 +0.665 15:18:29.864 2 1:13.189 +9.162 15:12:08.577
15 1:01.822 +0.833 15:25:24.598 9 1:03.330 +0.300 15:19:33.194 3 1:04.479 +0.452 15:13:13.056
16 1:01.868 +0.879 15:26:26.466 10 1:03.907 +0.877 15:20:37.101 4 1:04.635 +0.608 15:14:17.691
11 1:03.866 +0.836 15:21:40.967 5 1:04.221 +0.194 15:15:21.912
(42) Joachim Osbeck 12 1:03.654 +0.624 15:22:44.621 6 1:04.027 15:16:25.939
1 2:35.164  +1:33.930 15:10:52.965 13 1:03.294 +0.264 15:23:47.915 7 1:04.029 +0.002 15:17:29.968
2 1:11.535 +10.301 15:12:04.500 14 1:03.756 +0.726 15:24:51.671 8 1:04.329 +0.302 15:18:34.297
3 1:02.203 +0.969 15:13:06.703 15 1:03.497 +0.467 15:25:55.168 9 1:04.747 +0.720 15:19:39.044
4 1:01.624 +0.390 15:14:08.327 16 1:03.966 +0.936 15:26:59.134 10 1:04.764 +0.737 15:20:43.808
5 1:01.562 +0.328 15:15:09.889 11 1:04.865 +0.838 15:21:48.673
6 1:01.378 +0.144 15:16:11.267 (46) Par Fredriksson 12 1:04.649 +0.622 15:22:53.322
7 1:01.784 +0.550 15:17:13.051 1 2:30.936 +1:27.596 15:10:54.355 13 1:04.511 +0.484 15:23:57.833
8 1:01.421 +0.187 15:18:14.472 2 1:11.524 +8.184 15:12:05.879 14 1:04.406 +0.379 15:25:02.239
9 1:01.430 +0.196 15:19:15.902 3 1:04.446 +1.106 15:13:10.325 15 1:05.301 +1.274 15:26:07.540
10 1:02.446 +1.212 15:20:18.348 4 1:03.929 +0.589 15:14:14.254 16 1:04.729 +0.702 15:27:12.269
Tidtagning, Anette Hedvall Svensson Orbits

Tavlingsledare, Roger Edvarsson
Domarordférande, Per Birkefall

Tavlingssekreterare, Monki Eklund
Printed: 2012-05-27 15:28:33
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STOCKHOLMS

ECastrol LEZd  ©bembo  Amwegeren  DUSPORT > sacks ﬁ @ RACEFOTO

ISSK 2 + SPVM 2012
Roadsport A+B Kinnekulle 2,073 Km ._._.
Race 2 2012-05-27 15:05. ......

Race (16 Laps) started at 15:08:10 . .

Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
(43) Ulrich Richter

1 2:22302  +1:17.137  15:10:56.267

2 1:13.473 +8.308  15:12:09.740

3 1:05.165 15:13:14.905

4 1:06.234 +1.069  15:14:21.139

5 1:06.002 +0.837  15:15:27.141

6 1:05.882 +0717  15:16:33.023

7 1:05.695 +0.530  15:17:38.718

8 1:05.441 +0.276  15:18:44.159

9 1:05.176 +0.011  15:19:49.335

10 1:05.686 +0.521  15:20:55.021

1 1:05.908 +0743  15:22:00.929

12 1:06.398 +1.233 15:23:07.327

13 1:06.813 +1.648  15:24:14.140

14 1:05.504 +0.339  15:25:19.644

15 1:05.679 +0.514  15:26:25.323

(44) Thomas Larsson

1 2:20.363  +1:15.060  15:10:56.694

1:14.131 +8.828  15:12:10.825

3 1:06.441 +1.138  15:13:17.266

4 1:05.547 +0.244  15:14:22.813

5 1:06.005 +0702  15:15:28.818

6 1:05.467 +0.164  15:16:34.285

7 1:05.918 +0.615  15:17:40.203

8 1:05.303 15:18:45.506

9 1:05.974 +0.671  15:19:51.480

10 1:05.686 +0.383 15:20:57.166

1 1:06.319 +1.016  15:22:03.485

12 1:06.555 +1.252  15:23:10.040

13 1:06.167 +0.864  15:24:16.207

14 1:06.054 +0751  15:25:22.261

15 1:08.231 +2.928  15:26:30.492
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